
JOUENT A 20H00
Promotion B Arbitré par 

ROUQUET SAINTE GENEVIEVE 1 - 7 – 14 A BARTHES S.Q. DURENQUE
GAUBERT CRANSAC AUZITS 2 - 8 – 15 B VIDAL S.Q. TREMOUILLES
FABRE GRAND VABRE 3 - 9 – 16 C CALMES S.Q. DURENQUE
FASTRE SEBAZAC 4 - 10 – 17 D PUECH S.Q. TREMOUILLES
COUDERC RODEZ 5 - 11 – 18 E BESSIERE S.Q. CURAN BOULOC
VAYSSETTES FLAVIN 6 - 12 – 19 F SOULIE S.Q. TREMOUILLES
AYRINHAC LUC 7 - 13 – 20 G BOUSQUET S.Q. CURAN BOULOC
FALGUIERES ONET LE CHATEAU 8 - 14 – 1 H CHEMINAT S.Q. SEGUR
VIGOUROUX MAGRIN 9 - 15 – 2 I BOUSQUET S.Q. MILLAU
CONQUET LAGUIOLE 10 - 16 – 3 J VAYSSETTES S.Q. SEGUR
VIDAL SEGUR 11 - 17 – 4 K CASALS S.Q. PONT DE SALARS
BERROCHE MOYRAZES 12 - 18 – 5 L CHASSAN S.Q. MONSEIGNE
VEYRE FLORENTIN 13 - 19 – 6 M VALETTE S.Q. LESTRADE
LEKERVERN SAINT AMANS 14 – 20  – 7 N IZARD S.Q. MONSEIGNE
VIGOUROUX INIERES 15 – 1 – 8 O TREMOLIERES S.Q. LESTRADE
PLEGAT SAINT CYPRIEN 16 – 2 – 9 P COSTECALDE S.Q. PONT DE SALARS
SABY MOYRAZES 17 – 3 – 10 Q FALIP S.Q. LE MONASTERE
ARGUEL LE PIBOUL 18 – 4 – 11 R DELMAS S.Q. PONT DE SALARS
DELMAS PALMAS 19 – 5 – 12 S DERCILE S.Q. LE MONASTERE
FAYEL LUNEL 20 – 6 – 13 CLUB ORGANISATEUR

JOUENT A 22H00
Arbitré par Promotion B

A BARTHES S.Q. DURENQUE 1 - 7 - 13 ROUQUET SAINTE GENEVIEVE
B VIDAL S.Q. TREMOUILLES 2 - 8 - 14 GAUBERT CRANSAC AUZITS
C CALMES S.Q. DURENQUE 3 - 9 - 15 FABRE GRAND VABRE
D PUECH S.Q. TREMOUILLES 4 - 10 - 16 FASTRE SEBAZAC
E BESSIERE S.Q. CURAN BOULOC 5 - 11 - 17 COUDERC RODEZ
F SOULIE S.Q. TREMOUILLES 6 - 12 - 18 FAYEL LUNEL
G BOUSQUET S.Q. CURAN BOULOC 7 - 13 – 19 AYRINHAC LUC
H CHEMINAT S.Q. SEGUR 8 - 14 – 1 FALGUIERES ONET LE CHATEAU
I BOUSQUET S.Q. MILLAU 9 - 15 – 2 VIGOUROUX MAGRIN
J VAYSSETTES S.Q. SEGUR 10 - 16 – 3 CONQUET LAGUIOLE
K CASALS S.Q. PONT DE SALARS 11 - 17 – 4 VIDAL SEGUR
L CHASSAN S.Q. MONSEIGNE 12 - 18 – 5 BERROCHE MOYRAZES
M VALETTE S.Q. LESTRADE 13 - 19 – 6 VEYRE FLORENTIN
N IZARD S.Q. MONSEIGNE 14 - 1 – 7 LEKERVERN SAINT AMANS
O TREMOLIERES S.Q. LESTRADE 15 - 2 – 8 VIGOUROUX INIERES
P COSTECALDE S.Q. PONT DE SALARS 16 - 3 – 9 PLEGAT SAINT CYPRIEN
Q FALIP S.Q. LE MONASTERE 17 - 4 – 10 SABY MOYRAZES
R DELMAS S.Q. PONT DE SALARS 18 – 5 – 11 ARGUEL LE PIBOUL
S DERCILE S.Q. LE MONASTERE 19 – 6 – 12 DELMAS PALMAS
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